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Standard Water Mold Temperature Controller
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> PID controller with deviation within +0.1°C.
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> LCD screen shows the setting and actual temperature of machine.
> Easy for operations and maintenance

> Exquisite appearance with small footprint
> There are 6 protective devices: auto—exhaust by start-up and auto-cooling by turn-off. {

Anti-phases, short of phases, water pump protection, overheat and short of oil level
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Model

By

Unit

DY-MTC6-W

DY-MTC9-W

DY-MTC12-W

DY-MTC6H-W

DY-MTC9H-W

DY-MTC12H-W

Gk
Fluid

&7 Cle

an water

Control Temp Range

&7k 120°C City water

&7k 180°C City water

LR

Power source

AC200V/380V/415V/50Hz 3P+E
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Cooling method

H#4# Direct Cooling

n#keeE

Heating Capacity

kw

12

6

12

®55h
Pump

hp

2

1

Ring

Pump flow

kg/cm

165

165

235

165

165

235
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Pump pressure

kg

3

3

4

6

6
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Inlet/outlet Diameter

inch

3/8*4

3/8*4

3/8*4

3/8*4

3/8*4

3/8*4
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Size

mm

650*310*580

650310580

80074107630

650*310*580

650310580

80074107630
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Weight

kg

54

72

90
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Pressure switch

Temp sensor Magneitic-drive pump

ETEN
Dingyuan Industrial

14



€2 Ding Yuan®

HTVIRR
Standard Oil Mold Temperature Controller

4% 55 Features
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> PID controller with deviation within +0.1C.
> LCD screen shows the setting and actual temperature of machine.
> Easy for operations and maintenance.
> Stainless steel water tank is durable and keep from the trouble of leakage and rust.
> With recycling oil run-way.
> Exquisite appearance with small footprint.
> There are 6 protective devices: auto—exhaust by start-up and auto-cooling by
turn-off. Anti-phases, short of phases, water pump protection, overheat and short of oil level
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Niﬂ% Bz DY-MTC6-0 DY-MTC9-0 DY-MTC12-0 DY-MTC6H-0 DY-MTC12H-0
odel Unit
ﬂjﬁﬁﬂc f&#i# Heat transfer oil
i 1258 HiR160T & 2000 _350C
Control Temp Range Room temperature Room temperature
P R AC200V/380V/415V/50Hz 3P+E
ower source
LHFN . i ;
Coolling method E#:% %) Direct Cooling
n#gE =
Heating Capacity L&y 6 9 12 6 12
£ |
Pl hp 1 1 2 1 2
RimE
Pumpflow | *9/°™ 165 165 235 165 235
REN
Pum,p pressure kg 2 2 2.4 2 2.4
HRER ; " . % " .
Inlet/outlet Dia:::neter josh 3/8*4 3/8*4 3/8%4 3/8*4 3/8*4
9"2‘:5"1" mm 650*310*580 650*310*580 800*410*630 650*310*580 800*410*630
58
Weight kg 58 76 95 58 95
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